Tubing
Tubing
Surethane™ NSF 51® Polyurethane  1
Nylochem™ Nylon 12    2
Mercury™ PTFE      3
Venus™ FEP      4
Armor-Weld™ Spatter Resistant Tubing   5

ผานมาตรฐานอุตสาหกรรม NSF 51 จึงสามารถใชไดกับอาหารและเคร่ืองด่ืมและในอุตสาหกรรมท่ัวไปท้ังในงานไลนนิวเมติก ในอุตสาหกรรม-
อาหาร งานสุญญากาศ งานวิจัยหองแลป
Part Numbering System
Features: Specifications: Tolerances:
Polyurethane
Tubing O.D.
Package Length
Tubing color
Insert color designation into
Part number when ordering
Metric Sizes
Strong
Lightweight
Flexible
Abrasion Resistant
Heat & Cold Resistant
Chemical Resistant
Kink Resistant
NSF 51® Certified
Temperature Range:
* -40°F To +160°F
Hardness: Shore A 98
Vacuum Rating: To 28” Hg
1/8” -1/2” O.D. +/- .005
9/16” - 3/4” O.D. +/- .006
RoHS Compliant
BK = Black  C = Clear    CB = Clear Blue
G = Green   GY = Gray   LB = Light Blue
OR = Orange   R = Red    Y = Yellow
CG = Clear Green  CR = Clear Red  W = White
LG = Light Green  NB = Navy Blue
PU
  1
8
 A
  B
K
* color green, clear green, yellow, clear yellow Temperature Range: -40°F To +150°F
Application:
www.gft.co.th 2
Nylon 12 Tubing
Nylochem™ Nylon tubing is recognized as an industry standard for applications which require higher working pressures
and higher heat and/ or chemical resistance than our polyurethane tubing. It is ideal for outdoor use applications because
of its superior stress crack resistance. Nylochem™ is strong, lightweight and has a very low moisture absorption rate compared
to other nylons. By not absorbing moisture, Nylo¬chem™ remains more flexible, which in turn extends it's service life.
Nylochem tubing can be used with Technifit™ push-to-connect fittings and compression fittings for simple installation.
Because of it's semi-rigid properties. Nylon tubing offers a thinner tube wall providing higher flow rates and working pressure.
Be sure to check out our new Nylon High Pressure Tube offering on page 8!
สายลมไนลอน ผลิตจากวัสดุไนลอนเกรด 12 บริสุทธิ์ ที่เปนเกรดสูงสุดของไนลอน มีความยืดหยุนสูงที่สุด สามารถทนตอสภาวะแวดลอม
และความรอนไดดี และสามารถใชกกับน้ำมันและสารเคมีตาง ๆ ไดดี เหมาะกับงานดินไลนภายนอก หรือใชในพื้นที่ที่มีความรอนและแสงแดด
Part Numbering System
Tubing O.D.
Nylon 12
Package Length
Tubing color
Insert color designation into
Part number when ordering
Metric Sizes
BK = Black  B = Blue    G = Green
NA = Natural   OR = Orange   R = Red
GY = Gray   S = Silver   Y = Yellow
N
  18  A  N
A
Features: Specifications: Tolerances:

และทนตอการกัดกรอนและสารเคมีไดดีเลิศ เหมาะสำหรับงานที่ไมตองการความยืดหยุนแตเนนความแข็งแรงคงทนตอสภาพแวดลอมและ
การกัดกรอนรุนแรง เชน งานพนสี Solvent งานไอความรอนสตีม
Part Numbering System
FEP  18  A
Fluorinated Ethylene
Propylene
Tubing O.D.
Package Length
Spatter Resistant Tubing
Package Lengths
Part Numbering System
Tubing color
Insert color designation into
Part number when ordering
Features: Specifications:
Flame Resistant
Weld Spatter Resistant
Oil Resistant
UV Resistant
Kink Resistant
Working Temperature:
-68°F To +140°F
Vacuum Rating:
To 28” Hg
Inside Tube:
Application:
Armor-Weld™ Spatter Resistant, covered poly¬urethane weld tubing, manufactured by ATP, is specially designed for use in and
around welding equipment or other severe-service applications. Armor-Weld™ is standard, ATP polyurethane tubing cornered
by an olefin flame-resistant layer. Its ether-based material gives it excellent hydrolysis properties making it suitable for use in
water piping, as well as pneu¬matic piping and vacuum applications.
Armor-Weld™ tubing can be bonded together to create an ideal, color-coded solution for supply and return lines in robotic
welding applications. The covering is separate from the inner tube and is easily stripped. After covering is stripped, Armor-Weld™
can be used with standard push-to-connect type fittings.
สายทนสะเก็ดไฟ สองช้ัน ผลิตจาก โพลิยูลินเธน เกรดอีเธอ บริสุทธ์ิ 100% ท่ีมีความยืดหยุนสูงและหุมดวยปลอกท่ีมีคุณสมบัติทนไฟ
สามารถดับไฟไดดวยตัวเอง ผานมาตรฐานการดับไฟเกรด UL94V0 ท่ีเปนมาตรฐานสูงสุดการดับไฟ เหมาะสำหรับใชในสภาพแวดลอม
ท่ีมีความรอนสูง งานเช่ือม งานหลอเย็น แขน Robot หรือในไลนประกอบ ในละดับ Heavy Duty
LE   12M
  F    Y
B = 250’F = 100 Meters
Package Length
LE Tubing
Metric Sizes
BK = Black
G = Green
LB = Light Blue
R = Red
Y = Yellow
Stock Color Chart: .= Stock, x = Non Stock
Shore A 98
Outer Jacket Rating:
Meets UL94V0 Self
Extinguishing Requirements
Abrasion Resistant
Custom Bonding Available
Custom Spiral Available
Ether-Based Polyurethane
Excellent Bend Radius
Tubing O.D.
Tubing color
Insert color designation into
Part number when ordering
2LE   12M
  F    Y
Package Length
Bonded LE Tubing
Tubing O.D.
www.gft.co.th 6
Single-Core Weld Tubing
Tubing O.D.
Tubing color
Insert color designation into
Part number when ordering
Application:
Package Lengths
B = 250’F = 100 Meters
Part Numbering System2M
S     A
Bonded LE Tubing
Features: Specifications:
Flame Resistant
Weld Spatter Resistant
Oil Resistant
UV Resistant
Kink Resistant
Abrasion Resistant
Custom Bonding Available
Temperature Range:
-68°F To +140°F
Vacuum Rating: To 28” Hg
Meets UL94V0 Self
Extinguishing Requirements
Custom Spiral Available
Ether-Based Polyurethane
Excellent Bend Radius
Silicone-Free
Shore 95A
Light Weight
Developed by ATP, MonoShield® Weld tubing is specially designed for use เท and around welding equipment or other severe-service
applications. MonoShield® is a 95 shore A Ether based, flamere- sistant, polyurethane tubing. It’s ether-based mate¬rial gives it
excellent hydrolysis properties making it suitable for use in water piping, as well as pneu¬matic piping and vacuum applications.
It is the only self extinguishing tubing to date that meets the UL94V0 specifications. MonoShield® Weld Tubing can be bonded
together to create an ideal, color-coded solution for supply and return lines in robot welding applications. With no outer jacket to
peel back, MonoShield® allows for ease and speed of installation when used with standard push-to-connect type fittings.
Custom spiraling is available. See reverse side for details.
สายทนสะเก็ดไฟ ช้ันเดียว ผลิตจากวัสดุผสมระหวางโพลิยูลินเธน เกรดอีเธอ และสารท่ีมีคุณสมบัติทนไฟ จึงมีคุณสมบัติ สามารถดับไฟไดดวยตัวเอง
ผานมาตรฐานดับไฟเกรด UL94V0 ท่ีเปนมาตรฐานสูงสุดการดับไฟ เหมาะสำหรับใชในสภาพแวดลอมท่ีมีความรอนสูง งานเช่ือม งานหลอเย็น แขน
Robot หรือในไลนประกอบ
Stock Color Chart: .= Stock, x = Non Stock
Bonded MS Tubing Tubing O.D.
Package Length
Metric Sizes
BK = Black
G = Green
LB = Light Blue
R = Red
Y = Yellow
12M
    Y